Place Back#

Show #85787 (Mark Sheridan): Sun Circuit S/IC 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

4408. L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 7

Owner's Name

o O~ W N P

1104
1055
1130
530
893
1080

KM BosHotlnvestment
A Hot Lopin Machine
Cool Coastin Lady
The Show Will Go On
Shes Zippen N Style
Huntin My Zipper

Reid Thomas

Mark Jensen

Kristy L McCann

Adam Blake Smith

Keith R Boutet

Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro

Juliana Carlisle

Casey Mae Johnson
Candice/Seeback Cory Hall
Sally B Maledon

Danielle Watson

Larisa Affeldt



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Mark Sheridan): Sun Circuit S/IC 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

4409. L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 20

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

[y
o

963
1123
678
221
1088
518
426
1094
526
535

RR Always Invited
Onlyafraid Inthedark
One Hot Loper

The Best Sign Yet
Hope Ima Hottie

The Publication

Hay Good Looking
Blazeless

Invite Me Some More

Blazin Onthe Horizon

Leslie Vagneur Lange
Michael R Colvin
Michael S Edwards
Troy Lehn

Julian T Harris

Charlie | Cole

Tyler Schultz

Barbara Zwick-Evans
Jason Martin

Adam Blake Smith

Leslie Vagneur Lange
Cathrin Gutmann
Aspen Crew

Troy Lehn

Brad Demel

Cynthia Carden

Kathy Huspeni

Eric Moden

Evon M Werner

Brenda Gower



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Mark Sheridan): Sun Circuit S/IC 4
4411. Junior Western Riding - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

~N o g b~ WON P

238
1104
1080
1130

530

700
1055

Aquarian Moon

KM BosHotlnvestment
Huntin My Zipper
Cool Coastin Lady
The Show Will Go On
Toucht

A Hot Lopin Machine

Leonard Lee Berryhill
Reid Thomas

Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro
Kristy L McCann

Adam Blake Smith

Kelly McDowall

Mark Jensen

Mcnair Farms Llc

Juliana Carlisle

Larisa Affeldt
Candice/Seeback Cory Hall
Sally B Maledon

Kim Burrell Gutowski

Casey Mae Johnson



Show #85787 (Mark Sheridan): Sun Circuit S/IC 4
4414. L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 17 (47 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 219 Only In Showbiz Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez
2 965 The Immortal Heather Lange Tom And Leslie Lange
3 522 Heavenly Mac Jason Martin Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC
4 744 Elis A Sleepin Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Carol L Thomsen
6 542 Mr After Shock Chad Evans Diana K Davidson
7 496 Zippos Petite Prince Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust
8 531 Ima Petite Classic Charlie | Cole Lee M Reeve
12 440 Cutelicious Bruce Vickery Perry Jackson



Show #85787 (Mark Sheridan): Sun Circuit S/IC 4
4415. L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1112 Huntin By Moonlite Reid Thomas Sarah Orsak
2 1089 There Goes My Zipper Barbara Zwick-Evans Lexi Nicole Demel
3 517 UF A Certain Star Bradley D Ost Courtney Archer
4 1123 Onlyafraid Inthedark Michael R Colvin Cathrin Gutmann
5 237 Prettiest Yet Leonard Lee Berryhill Cathy Corrigan Frank
6 942 Dynamic Allnite Long Bradley D Ost Cheyenne Augsburger
7 420 In My Sunday Best Brad A Jewett Shelia Grissom
8 423 Ima Rosy Lady Tyler Schultz Peggy Beeghly
9 128 Range To A Te Lisa M Farrell Isabel Carmen Scobie
10 817 Prepare To Be Dazzld Kristy L McCann Sherri Soppit

11 1131 Machine Made Kristy L McCann Candice/Seeback Cory Hall



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4408. L1 Junior Western Riding - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

o O~ W N P

1104
1130
1055
1080
530
893

KM BosHotlnvestment
Cool Coastin Lady

A Hot Lopin Machine
Huntin My Zipper

The Show Will Go On
Shes Zippen N Style

Reid Thomas

Kristy L McCann

Mark Jensen

Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro
Adam Blake Smith

Keith R Boutet

Juliana Carlisle
Candice/Seeback Cory Hall
Casey Mae Johnson
Larisa Affeldt

Sally B Maledon

Danielle Watson



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4409. L1 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 20

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

678
518
1088
221
426
471
963
1094
535

One Hot Loper

The Publication

Hope Ima Hottie

The Best Sign Yet
Hay Good Looking

| Am Dressed Western
RR Always Invited
Blazeless

Blazin Onthe Horizon

Michael S Edwards
Charlie | Cole

Julian T Harris

Troy Lehn

Tyler Schultz

Kelly McDowall

Leslie Vagneur Lange
Barbara Zwick-Evans

Adam Blake Smith

Aspen Crew

Cynthia Carden

Brad Demel

Troy Lehn

Kathy Huspeni
Darlene E Schwab
Leslie Vagneur Lange
Eric Moden

Brenda Gower



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4410. NSBA Green Western Riding - JR - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

1104
1130
1055

893

KM BosHotlnvestment
Cool Coastin Lady

A Hot Lopin Machine
Shes Zippen N Style

Reid Thomas
Kristy L McCann
Mark Jensen

Keith R Boutet

Juliana Carlisle
Candice/Seeback Cory Hall
Casey Mae Johnson

Danielle Watson



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4411. Junior Western Riding - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1104
238
1130
1080
530
1055
700
893
975

KM BosHotlnvestment
Aquarian Moon

Cool Coastin Lady
Huntin My Zipper

The Show Will Go On
A Hot Lopin Machine
Toucht

Shes Zippen N Style
Im One Hot Chip

Reid Thomas

Leonard Lee Berryhill
Kristy L McCann
Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro
Adam Blake Smith

Mark Jensen

Kelly McDowall

Keith R Boutet

Robin J C Frid

Juliana Carlisle

Mcnair Farms Llc
Candice/Seeback Cory Hall
Larisa Affeldt

Sally B Maledon

Casey Mae Johnson

Kim Burrell Gutowski
Danielle Watson

A-OK Quarter Horses



Show #85788 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4413. NSBA Junior Western Riding - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1104 KM BosHotlnvestment Reid Thomas Juliana Carlisle
2 238 Agquarian Moon Leonard Lee Berryhill Mcnair Farms Llc
3 1130 Cool Coastin Lady Kristy L McCann Candice/Seeback Cory Hall
4 1055 A Hot Lopin Machine Mark Jensen Casey Mae Johnson
5 700 Toucht Kelly McDowall Kim Burrell Gutowski
6 893 Shes Zippen N Style Keith R Boutet Danielle Watson
7 975 Im One Hot Chip Robin J C Frid A-OK Quarter Horses



Show #85788 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4414. L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 17 (47 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
8 965

9 522

10 542

11 531
13 744

14 496

16 219

The Immortal
Heavenly Mac

Mr After Shock

Ima Petite Classic
Elis A Sleepin
Zippos Petite Prince
Only In Showbiz

Heather Lange

Jason Martin

Chad Evans

Charlie | Cole

Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro
Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro
Troy Lehn

Tom And Leslie Lange

Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC
Diana K Davidson

Lee M Reeve

Carol L Thomsen

Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust

Alexandra Chavez



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4415. L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 30

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1112
517
942
237

1089
523
420
423

1123

Huntin By Moonlite

UF A Certain Star
Dynamic Allnite Long
Prettiest Yet

There Goes My Zipper
Ive Burnt My Cookies
In My Sunday Best
Ima Rosy Lady
Onlyafraid Inthedark

Reid Thomas

Bradley D Ost
Bradley D Ost
Leonard Lee Berryhill
Barbara Zwick-Evans
Adam Blake Smith
Brad A Jewett

Tyler Schultz

Michael R Colvin

Sarah Orsak
Courtney Archer
Cheyenne Augsburger
Cathy Corrigan Frank
Lexi Nicole Demel
Happy Trails LLC
Shelia Grissom

Peggy Beeghly

Cathrin Gutmann



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4416. NSBA Senior Western Riding - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

965
522
542
1112
496
219
420
423
1123

The Immortal
Heavenly Mac

Mr After Shock
Huntin By Moonlite
Zippos Petite Prince
Only In Showbiz

In My Sunday Best
Ima Rosy Lady
Onlyafraid Inthedark

Leslie Vagneur Lange
Jason Martin

Chad Evans

Reid Thomas

Nancy Ann Alto-Renfro
Katie M Green

Brad A Jewett

Tyler Schultz

Michael R Colvin

Tom And Leslie Lange

Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC
Diana K Davidson

Sarah Orsak

Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust
Alexandra Chavez

Shelia Grissom

Peggy Beeghly

Cathrin Gutmann



Show #85788 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4420. NSBA Green Western Riding - SR - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 518
2 221

3 535

The Publication
The Best Sign Yet

Blazin Onthe Horizon

Charlie | Cole
Troy Lehn
Adam Blake Smith

Cynthia Carden
Troy Lehn

Brenda Gower





